o )

STARTERS

Beetroot carpaccio
served with cherry tomatoes, rucola, cashews, feta, balsamic
and olive o0il, with Challah-bread

Falafel
with tahini and harissa-sauce

Hummus
with olive o0il and Pita bread

Fried cauliflower
with aioli

Labaneh
served with tomato cubes, Zaatar, olive oil and Challah-
bread

Israeli fried cigars
with spinach-feta-filling, served with labaneh, salad and
pesto

Hummus Sabich
with falafel, fried eggplant and potatoes, served with
tahini and Pita bread

Starters-platter
hummus, falafel, labaneh, eggplant, beetroot carpaccio,

cauliflower, served with Challah- and Pita bread

Challah- or Pita bread

Pita Zaatar

KIDS

Spaghetti
tomato sauce/ bolognese/ cream sauce

Schnitzel burger
with fries

Schnitzel
with fries

12,50

13,50

29,50



o 6

MAINS, SALADS

Caesar salad
romana, Parmesan, croutons, chick n, with Challah-bread

Superfood salad
quinoa, avocado, broccoli, carrots, cranberries, chickpeas,
cucumber, pumpkin- and sunflowerseeds, with Challah-bread

Mixed salad

cucumber, tomatoes, onions, carrots

with thuna OR

Feta and olives, served with Challah-bread

Schnitzel
served with mashed potatoes and Israeli salad

Shakshuka
hot tomato-pepper-onepot with falafel OR homemade fried
tofu-balls, with Challah-bread

Tel Aviv mix

shawarma, minced meat, portobello and onions, served with
hummus and Israeli salad on top of laffa-bread, with tahini
and harissa-sauce

Kebab-skewers
served with mashed potatoes and grilled vegetables, with
tahini and harissa-sauce

Beyond burger
with pickles, caramelised onions, iceberg, tomatoes and

homemade sauce, served with fries
with cheese +1,50 / with sweet potato fries +1,50

269 wrap
with shawarma, minced meat, portobello, onions, salad,
Jjalapefios and dressing, served with fries

Spaghetti
arrabiata witnh parmesan
pPesto with parmesan
bolognese with parmesan
carbonara with parmesan
tONNO with Parmesan

15,50

16,50

16,50
15,50

17,00

16,00

18,00

18,00

16,50

16,00

11,50
14,00
14,50
14,50
14,50
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DESSERTS

Homemade chocolate brownie
warm, served with a scoop of ice cream and cream

Homemade cheesecake
served with berry sauce

Homemade chocolate-Halwva-tarte

Sweet caramel
three scoops of caramel ice cream served with hot caramel
sauce

Strawberry-crumble
served with vanilla cream and fresh strawberries

Malabi
Israeli rose water-Pudding served with syrup, pistacchios
and coconut-flakes

Dessert-platter 269
cheesecake, chocolate-tarte, crumble, scoop of ice cream

XL Dessert-platter 269
cheesecake, chocolate-tarte, crumble, scoop of ice cream
Malabi, brownie

BRUNCH 2 p. minimum, every Sunday from 12-4pm

hummus, labaneh, falafel,
cauliflower, eggplant,

matbucha, Israeli salad,

Tel Aviv mix, pasta

served with Challah- and Pita bread

hot drink of your choice incl.

15,50

23,50

26,50

p.P.
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BUSINESS LUNCH

starter or your choice

main course or your choice

0,21- water, Limo-Nana, Sprite, Wild Berry / Espresso +2,00€

Monday to Friday,

hummus
labaneh

12-3pm

Israeli salad

spaghetti
spaghetti
spaghetti
spaghetti
spaghetti

arrabiata
pesto
bolognese
carbonara
tonno

caesar salad

mixed salad with feta

shakshuka

kebab

Tel Aviv mix
Beyond burger

12,90

13,90

14,90

*every other main course in our menu 1is available as business lunch as well

(starter incl.)



o )

WATER

table water o,2:

water still/sparkling 0,251
0,751

SOFTDRINKS

Fritz Kola / -zero o331
Fritz apple spritzer o,::
Fritz rhubarb spritzero,::
Thomas Henry ronic water/Bitter
Lemon 0,251

Limo-Nana nomemade 0,51

Pink Limo-Nana homemade 0,51

JUICES

apple o,

freshly squeezed

carrot o,
apple-carrot-ginger o,s:
SPIRITS

Grey Goose ic:

Gin Mare :c:

Ramazzotti sc

Grappa Julius slanc de Galilee 2cl

Jack Daniel’'s ac1

Brandy Julius wuarc de Galilee 2c1

Arak isc

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso

Espresso Doppio

Coffee

Cappuccino

Milk coffee

Latte Macchiato

Hot chocolate with whipped cream
Tea bvlack / green / camomile / fruit
Fresh tea ginger

Fresh tea nint

Fresh tea ginger-mint
APERITIFS

Hugo

Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Lillet Wild Berry

BEER/APPLE CIDER

Radeberger draft o,31/0,51
non-alcoholic bottle 0,31

Biible wheat beer draft o,s:
non-alcoholic bottle 0,51

Israeli beer waccabi / coldstar
0,331 bottle

Apple cider rrau rRauscher 0,251
0,51



o )

SECCO

Prosecco Extra pry, 1taly

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio ri:taiy
Efrat wnite Dry, Israel
Recanatl Yasmln Cuvée-White, Chardonnay & Colombard, Israel

Teperberg Impression Gewlurztraminer rsrael

Hans WiSChing Riesling Dry, Franken, Germany

RED WINE

Pinot Noir rtaiy
Efrat Cabernet Sauvignon, Israel
Recanati Yasmin Cuvée, Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz, Israel

Teperberg Insplre Cabernet Merlot, Israel

ROSE

Recanati Jonathan israe:

0,11
0,21
0,751

0,21
0,751

0,21
0,751

0,21
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,21
0,751

0,21
0,751

0,21
0,751

0,751

0,21
0,751

5,50
8,50
29,00

8,50
29,00

9,00
29,50

9,50
30,00

36,00

38,00

8,00
29,00

9,00
29,50

9,50
30,00

36,00

8,50
29,00



